

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4126 OF 2013

T.N.GENERATION & DISTBN. CORPN LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PPN POWER GEN.CO.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and stay
and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 13/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.
for M/s Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.
Ms. Sony Bhatt, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of written request, the matter is adjourned by two
weeks.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|