

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.6  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4126 OF 2013

T.N.GENERATION & DISTBN. CORPN LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PPN POWER GEN.CO.PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/12/2013 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Vinayagam, Adv.  
Ms. S. Lakshmi, Adv.  
for M/s Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 2nd January, 2014 along with I.A.  
No.5 in Civil Appeal No.4126 of 2013.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| |COURT MASTER

|