

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5 and 6 of 2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4126 OF 2013

T.N.GENERATION & DISTBN. CORPN LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PPN POWER GEN.CO.PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr.adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, adv.

Mr. Faisal sherwani, Adv.

Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.

Ms. Himanjali Gautam, Adv.

for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rahul Balagi, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

Ms. Sonu Bhatt, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, learned counsel for the respondent accepts notice. Two weeks' time is granted to file reply.

List the appeal for final disposal on 22nd January, 2014 as Item No.1.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

